A
C
-D
C
Specification
100-150 Watts
• Energy Star Level V
• CEC2008 & EISA2007 Compliant

IEC 320/C6 Inlet
1 3
42
AC Input
IEC-320-C8 INLET
(Optional C2 version)
1. Dimensions shown in inches (mm). Tolerance is 0.02 (0.5) maximum, except output cable length.
4. Cable length is 35.4” (900 mm) approx.
5. Output connector (Kycon KPP�4P or equivalent) mates with Kycon KPJ�4S or equivalent.
Dimensions Weight
lb (g)A B C
100 W 6.10” (155 mm) 2.36” (60 mm) 1.26” (32 mm) 1.10 (500)
120 W 6.10” (155 mm) 2.36” (60 mm) 1.26” (32 mm) 1.10 (500)
150 W 6.65” (169 mm) 2.56” (65 mm) 1.48” (37.5 mm) 1.26 (500)
Output Power Output Voltage Output Current Efficiency(2) Total Regulation(3) Model Number(4)
100 W 12 V 8.33 A 92% 5% AEF100PS12
100 W 19 V 5.26 A 93% 5% AEF100PS19
100 W 24 V 4.17 A 93% 5% AEF100PS24
100 W 48 V 2.08 A 93% 5% AEF100PS48
120 W 12 V 10.0 A 92% 5% AEF120PS12
120 W 19 V 6.32 A 93% 5% AEF120PS19
120 W 24 V 5.00 A 93% 5% AEF120PS24
120 W 48 V 2.50 A 93% 5% AEF120PS48
150 W 12 V 12.5 A 92% 5% AEF150PS12
150 W 19 V 7.89 A 93% 5% AEF150PS19
150 W 24 V 6.25 A 93% 5% AEF150PS24
150 W 36 V 4.17 A 93% 5% AEF150PS36
150 W 48 V 3.13 A 94% 5% AEF150PS48
Notes
Mechanical Details
Notes
1. Measured using 0.1 µF ceramic capacitor in parellel with a 10 µF electrolytic at 20 MHz bandwidth.